PIZZA NIGHT

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY FROM 5PM TO 8PM

PIZZA

FOUR CHEESE @

Mozzarella, gouda, cheddar and
parmesan on a rich tomato pizza
base

SPICY PEPPERONI

Spicy pepperoni on a rich tomato
pizza base, topped with
mozzarella

BBQ MEAT FEAST

Pepperoni, spicy beef and cajun
chicken on a smoky barbeque
base, topped with mozzarella

FARMHOUSE

Ham, mushroom and sweetcorn,
topped with mozzarella

VEGAN SUPREME ®

Falafel, roasted peppers and
caramelised red onions, topped
with mature vegan cheese

MEDITERRANEAN

Feta, roasted peppers, roasted
cherry tomatoes and caramelised
red onions, topped with
mozzarella

CUMBERLAND

Cumberland sausage,
caramelised red onion topped
with mozzarella and parmesan

CHICKEN & CHORIZO

Spicy Cajun chicken with grilled
chorizo, topped with mozzarella

9 INCH

£7.40

£7.75

£8.25

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£8.75

£8.25

]1 INCH

£10.80

£11.50

£12.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£13.50

£12.50

SIDES

9 INCH GARLIC FLATBREAD @ £5.25

9 INCH CHEESY GARLIC FLATBREAD @ £6.25

ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. /\
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We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols: YEB F QI[

0 = vegetarian @ =vegan

Please speak to a member of our team before ordering.
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