PIZZA NIGHT

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY FROM 5PM TO 8PM

PIZZA

SIDES

	9 INCH	11 INCH		
FOUR CHEESE	£7.40	£10.80	9 INCH GARLIC FLATBREAD O	£5.25
Mozzarella, gouda, cheddar and parmesan on a rich tomato pizza base			9 INCH CHEESY GARLIC FLATBREAD ②	£6.25
SPICY PEPPERONI	£7.75	£11.50		
Spicy pepperoni on a rich tomato pizza base, topped with mozzarella				
BBQ MEAT FEAST	£8.25	£12.50		**
Pepperoni, spicy beef and cajun chicken on a smoky barbeque base, topped with mozzarella				
FARMHOUSE	£7.75	£11.50	0.0	
Ham, mushroom and sweetcorn, topped with mozzarella				
VEGAN SUPREME 19	£7.75	£11.50		
Falafel, roasted peppers and caramelised red onions, topped with mature vegan cheese				
MEDITERRANEAN	£7.75	£11.50		
Feta, roasted peppers, roasted cherry tomatoes and caramelised red onions, topped with mozzarella				
CUMBERLAND	£8.75	£13.50		
Cumberland sausage, caramelised red onion topped with mozzarella and parmesan				
CHICKEN & CHORIZO	£8.25	£12.50		
Spicy Cajun chicken with grilled chorizo, topped with mozzarella				

ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:





Please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

